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Terminal Block label, .275" wide, polyethylene, White, 100ft/RL

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

596-00624

TBL275

White (WH)

• Label stock for use with thermal transfer printers.
• Strong acrylic adhesive for industrial applications.
• Abrasion and chemical resistant top coat for long lasting results.
• For use with HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers or most standard brands.

To suit different industrial applications, HellermannTyton offers a wide variety of thermal transfer label stocks
including polyester, metalized polyester, clear polyester, cloth, polyimide and Durattach high density polyolefin.
Thermal transfer labels include a strong acrylic adhesive and abrasion and chemical resistant top coatings for long
lasting results. Easily print custom labels and variable information with HellermannTyton TagPrint® Pro labeling
software and a thermal transfer printer.

Terminal Block label, .275" wide, polyethylene, White, 100ft/RL

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Print Method

100.0 ft

30.48 m

100.0 ft

3048 mm

0.275 "

6.98 mm

Thermal Transfer

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

Reel Length (metric)

Reel Length (imperial)

roll

100

100

1

1

30.48 m

100.0 ft

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Polyethylene (PE)

PE

-40 °F to +300 °F (-40 °C to +149 °C)

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Halogenfree

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

UL Recognized (US)

Yes

-40 °F to +300 °F (-40 °C to +149 °C)

Yes

Yes
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